
                           Fox Valley Association Championships
                              Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                                at Countryside Golf Course
                                        10/14/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                   Girls Junior Varsity
                                             

  1.    41  Kimberly                          (21:40.5  108:22.3 0:21.0)
================================================
  1      5  Evy Karls               9    21:32.0
  2      6  Ella Van Thiel          9    21:32.0
  3      7  Madi Lotten             9    21:36.2
  4     11  Vienna Melzl            12   21:49.1
  5     12  Tessa Prophet           10   21:53.0
  6   ( 20) Madeline Beck           12   22:17.0
  7   ( 24) Julia Loritz            11   22:58.5

  2.    56  Neenah                            (21:50.2  109:10.9 0:43.1)
================================================
  1      3  Brooke Vieth            9    21:27.6
  2      8  Aneka Blenker           12   21:40.6
  3     13  Rebecca Marsh           12   21:55.7
  4     14  Lauren Linstedt         10   21:56.3
  5     18  Claire Gloudemans       9    22:10.7
  6   ( 19) Rachel Kuenzi           12   22:16.4
  7   ( 21) Sabrina Kuenzi          9    22:42.7

  3.    63  Appleton North                    (22:00.8  110:04.0 1:50.9)
================================================
  1      2  ADELINE BRZOZOWSKI      10   21:23.2
  2      9  Caroline Vanderloop     11   21:42.0
  3     10  ELLISON KOHLBECK        12   21:44.6
  4     15  Natalie Roe             9    22:00.1
  5     27  NORAH CLOUGH            12   23:14.1
  6   ( 33) KENDRA PAUSTIAN         10   23:42.5
  7   ( 35) Kelynn Ott              11   23:49.4

  4.    72  Kaukauna                          (22:15.1  111:15.1 2:05.9)
================================================
  1      1  Hailie Peters           11   21:16.3
  2      4  Torey Fischer           10   21:29.7
  3     16  Makenzie Farrell        10   22:08.9
  4     23  Allison Vanderwegan     11   22:58.0
  5     28  Kristina Krueger        9    23:22.2
  6   ( 34) Maya Biese              12   23:47.5
  7   ( 39) Natalie Maes            9    24:03.5

  5.   130  Appleton West                     (23:06.6  115:33.0 1:29.9)
================================================
  1     17  Clara Tibbets           9    22:10.0
  2     22  Lilly Brewton           10   22:55.9
  3     29  Ellie Vogel             12   23:23.5
  4     30  Megan Burns             12   23:23.7
  5     32  Callie Siamof           10   23:39.9
  6   ( 46) Ava Thoreson            10   25:51.6
  7   ( 47) Gretta Tripp            11   26:43.5

  6.   165  Oshkosh West                      (23:41.6  118:27.7 1:12.9)
================================================
  1     25  Alaina Palomaki         12   23:07.5
  2     26  Rachel Weickert         11   23:11.2
  3     31  Madison Nesterick       10   23:36.4
  4     41  Lauren Braun            12   24:12.2



  5     42  Carrigan Tank           10   24:20.4
  6   ( 43) Allison Simmons         10   24:21.2
  7   ( 45) Jada Clark              12   25:14.2

  7.   195  Hortonville                       (24:14.5  121:12.5 1:14.4)
================================================
  1     36  Annabelle Hershelman    11   23:56.3
  2     37  Abigayle Pauley         11   23:57.9
  3     38  Lorna Langan            11   23:57.9
  4     40  Sydney Dent             9    24:09.7
  5     44  Makenna Butzin          10   25:10.7
  6   ( 48) Alison Posselt          9    29:33.1



                           Fox Valley Association Championships
                              Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                                at Countryside Golf Course
                                        10/14/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                   Girls Junior Varsity
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Hailie Peters             11   Kaukauna                          21:16.3  6:51 
    2    2 Adeline Brzozowski        10   Appleton North                    21:23.2  6:53 
    3    3 Brooke Vieth              9    Neenah                            21:27.6  6:55 
    4    4 Torey Fischer             10   Kaukauna                          21:29.7  6:56 
    5    5 Evy Karls                 9    Kimberly                          21:32.0  6:56 
    6    6 Ella Van Thiel            9    Kimberly                          21:32.0  6:56 
    7    7 Madi Lotten               9    Kimberly                          21:36.2  6:58 
    8    8 Aneka Blenker             12   Neenah                            21:40.6  6:59 
    9    9 Caroline Vanderloop       11   Appleton North                    21:42.0  7:00 
   10   10 Ellison Kohlbeck          12   Appleton North                    21:44.6  7:00 
   11   11 Vienna Melzl              12   Kimberly                          21:49.1  7:02 
   12   12 Tessa Prophet             10   Kimberly                          21:53.0  7:03 
   13   13 Rebecca Marsh             12   Neenah                            21:55.7  7:04 
   14   14 Lauren Linstedt           10   Neenah                            21:56.3  7:04 
   15   15 Natalie Roe               9    Appleton North                    22:00.1  7:05 
   16   16 Makenzie Farrell          10   Kaukauna                          22:08.9  7:08 
   17   17 Clara Tibbets             9    Appleton West                     22:10.0  7:09 
   18   18 Claire Gloudemans         9    Neenah                            22:10.7  7:09 
   19   19 Rachel Kuenzi             12   Neenah                            22:16.4  7:11 
   20   20 Madeline Beck             12   Kimberly                          22:17.0  7:11 
   21   21 Sabrina Kuenzi            9    Neenah                            22:42.7  7:19 
   22      Ella Olson                9    Neenah                            22:49.4  7:21 
   23      Julia Arendt              11   Neenah                            22:49.8  7:21 
   24   22 Lilly Brewton             10   Appleton West                     22:55.9  7:23 
   25   23 Allison Vanderwegan       11   Kaukauna                          22:58.0  7:24 
   26   24 Julia Loritz              11   Kimberly                          22:58.5  7:24 
   27      Ava Pingel                9    Appleton East                     23:00.5  7:25 
   28      Simone De Montigny        12   Neenah                            23:01.4  7:25 
   29   25 Alaina Palomaki           12   Oshkosh West                      23:07.5  7:27 
   30      Anna Namur                10   Fond du Lac                       23:10.1  7:28 
   31   26 Rachel Weickert           11   Oshkosh West                      23:11.2  7:28 
   32      Callie McElroy            9    Neenah                            23:13.5  7:29 
   33   27 Norah Clough              12   Appleton North                    23:14.1  7:29 
   34      Cati Kuhfal               9    Neenah                            23:14.3  7:29 
   35      Sofie Schumerth           12   Kimberly                          23:14.9  7:29 
   36      Sydney Woelfel            9    Kimberly                          23:16.8  7:30 
   37      Audrey Loritz             9    Appleton East                     23:20.2  7:31 
   38   28 Kristina Krueger          9    Kaukauna                          23:22.2  7:32 
   39   29 Ellie Vogel               12   Appleton West                     23:23.5  7:32 
   40   30 Megan Burns               12   Appleton West                     23:23.7  7:32 
   41      Marissa Suring            9    Kimberly                          23:26.8  7:33 
   42      Brooke Manteufel          11   Neenah                            23:36.3  7:36 
   43   31 Madison Nesterick         10   Oshkosh West                      23:36.4  7:36 
   44   32 Callie Siamof             10   Appleton West                     23:39.9  7:38 
   45   33 Kendra Paustian           10   Appleton North                    23:42.5  7:38 
   46      Brielle Svada             12   Neenah                            23:44.3  7:39 
   47      Karolina Perry            11   Neenah                            23:47.0  7:40 
   48   34 Maya Biese                12   Kaukauna                          23:47.5  7:40 
   49   35 Kelynn Ott                11   Appleton North                    23:49.4  7:41 
   50      Slyvia Butters            11   Neenah                            23:50.0  7:41 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                              Hosted by Kaukauna High School
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                                   Girls Junior Varsity
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   36 Annabelle Hershelman      11   Hortonville                       23:56.3  7:43 
   52   37 Abigayle Pauley           11   Hortonville                       23:57.9  7:43 
   53   38 Lorna Langan              11   Hortonville                       23:57.9  7:43 
   54      Ella Kruse                12   Kimberly                          24:02.3  7:45 
   55   39 Natalie Maes              9    Kaukauna                          24:03.5  7:45 
   56   40 Sydney Dent               9    Hortonville                       24:09.7  7:47 
   57   41 Lauren Braun              12   Oshkosh West                      24:12.2  7:48 
   58   42 Carrigan Tank             10   Oshkosh West                      24:20.4  7:51 
   59   43 Allison Simmons           10   Oshkosh West                      24:21.2  7:51 
   60      Katelyn Brandt            9    Neenah                            24:24.3  7:52 
   61      Grace Peters              9    Kimberly                          24:25.3  7:52 
   62      Taelyn Bauer              10   Neenah                            24:28.2  7:53 
   63      Gwen Hilscher             11   Kaukauna                          24:30.6  7:54 
   64      Lydia Schreiber           9    Kimberly                          24:34.6  7:55 
   65      Gigi Thunder              10   Kimberly                          24:37.3  7:56 
   66      Ava Dietrich              9    Appleton North                    24:37.9  7:56 
   67      Emma Marsh                9    Neenah                            24:45.4  7:59 
   68      Maddy Dillenburg          10   Kimberly                          24:50.0  8:00 
   69      Konjit Hulvey             12   Kaukauna                          24:50.2  8:00 
   70      Mia Lassiter              10   Neenah                            24:56.4  8:02 
   71      Madison Mielke            10   Kaukauna                          25:01.6  8:04 
   72      Maya Zulewski             9    Appleton North                    25:05.3  8:05 
   73      Brooke Mericle            12   Neenah                            25:08.8  8:06 
   74   44 Makenna Butzin            10   Hortonville                       25:10.7  8:07 
   75      Lauren Dresang            12   Kimberly                          25:12.4  8:07 
   76   45 Jada Clark                12   Oshkosh West                      25:14.2  8:08 
   77      Natalie Brandt            11   Neenah                            25:17.2  8:09 
   78      Jordan Steffens           9    Kimberly                          25:18.6  8:09 
   79      Sophie Beattie            9    Fond du Lac                       25:19.5  8:10 
   80      Ella Reiter               10   Neenah                            25:20.0  8:10 
   81      Jade Wood                 9    Appleton North                    25:20.9  8:10 
   82      Evie Gruber               11   Neenah                            25:20.9  8:10 
   83      Isabella Schoonover       9    Neenah                            25:21.5  8:10 
   84      Izzy Shell                9    Neenah                            25:22.9  8:11 
   85      Arellys Rodriguez         11   Kimberly                          25:24.4  8:11 
   86      Lilly Granditzke          10   Neenah                            25:38.5  8:16 
   87      Abbi Kandler              9    Neenah                            25:38.8  8:16 
   88      Julia Rangle              9    Neenah                            25:41.3  8:17 
   89      Emma Schueller            11   Kimberly                          25:42.1  8:17 
   90      Addison Tetting           9    Appleton North                    25:42.2  8:17 
   91      Bailey Roe                12   Appleton North                    25:42.3  8:17 
   92      Elisa Hein                11   Neenah                            25:46.8  8:18 
   93   46 Ava Thoreson              10   Appleton West                     25:51.6  8:20 
   94      Ava Deschaine             11   Appleton East                     25:54.5  8:21 
   95      Abby Kennedy              9    Kaukauna                          26:07.0  8:25 
   96      Lindsey Kibbel            12   Kimberly                          26:09.7  8:26 
   97      Nykole Van Groll          9    Kimberly                          26:12.6  8:27 
   98      Lauren Wienkes            12   Kimberly                          26:12.6  8:27 
   99      Kaitlyn Sroda             12   Kimberly                          26:13.0  8:27 
  100      Nyelli Antuna             12   Kimberly                          26:14.6  8:27 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101      Greta Melzl               9    Kimberly                          26:27.5  8:31 
  102      Aubree Verboomen          11   Kimberly                          26:28.0  8:32 
  103   47 Gretta Tripp              11   Appleton West                     26:43.5  8:37 
  104      Allison Hietpas           9    Appleton North                    26:43.6  8:37 
  105      Macy Burns                10   Appleton West                     26:44.7  8:37 
  106      Marista Fraley            12   Neenah                            27:03.6  8:43 
  107      Anna Kerschner            12   Appleton North                    27:08.4  8:45 
  108      Ana Guttormsen            11   Appleton North                    27:30.8  8:52 
  109      Nevaeh Riemer             10   Kaukauna                          27:32.2  8:52 
  110      Ashley Kozel              11   Oshkosh West                      27:42.0  8:55 
  111      Teddi Hubert              9    Kimberly                          28:01.2  9:02 
  112      Laurel Golson             9    Kimberly                          28:02.1  9:02 
  113      Hailie Herron             10   Kaukauna                          28:21.3  9:08 
  114      Abrianna West             10   Oshkosh North                     28:44.5  9:16 
  115      Marjorie Ahrens           11   Appleton North                    28:54.4  9:19 
  116      Lola Levin                9    Appleton North                    29:08.1  9:23 
  117      Megan Kibbel              9    Kimberly                          29:19.2  9:27 
  118      Mary Dorschner            10   Oshkosh North                     29:22.0  9:28 
  119      Lana Kelly                9    Oshkosh West                      29:26.7  9:29 
  120      Madi Zeigert              11   Neenah                            29:31.0  9:31 
  121   48 Alison Posselt            9    Hortonville                       29:33.1  9:31 
  122      Kytalyn Godwin            10   Oshkosh North                     30:22.2  9:47 
  123      Abagail Helfrich          10   Oshkosh West                      30:30.4  9:50 
  124      Hannah Havel              12   Kimberly                          30:32.7  9:50 
  125      Malory Fourneir           11   Oshkosh West                      30:38.5  9:52 
  126      Abby Hutchinson           12   Kimberly                          30:41.4  9:53 
  127      Paige Brokl               9    Appleton North                    30:57.5  9:58 
  128      Beta Kobineca             11   Neenah                            32:01.3 10:19 
  129      Riya Butala               9    Appleton North                    32:56.2 10:37 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


